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MTB CROSS COUNTRY

Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen) U15

Rang  StNr
U15 Mannlich -
1 1520
2 1502
3 1507
4 1504
5 1508
6 1505
7 1506
8 1509
9 1501
10 1512
11 1516
12 1522
13 1513
14 1518
15 1515
16 1514
17 1526
18 1525
19 1511
20 1524
21 1523

1503
1510
1521
1519
1517
U15 Weiblich -
1 1562
2 1551
3 1554
4 1552
5 1553
6 1555
7 1558
8 1557
9 1561
10 1556
11 1560
12 1563
1559

Zeitmessung: SPORTEDV

Code Name

Runden 5
CZE20021006 Saska Jan
AUT20020425 Hammerle Sven
ATU20020222 Ertl Marco
AUT20020512 Attwenger Moritz
AUT20021023 Werani Luca
AUT20030606 Feurstein Kilian
AUT20030214 Hoendervangers Ryan
AUT20020207 Lang Florian
AUT27102002 Hatz Lukas
AUT20021014 Katzlinger Lorenz
AUT20021227 Feiel Markus
AUT20030918 Hauser Theo
CZE20030901 Dostal Vaclav
AUT20030829 Gratzer Andreas
AUT20020613 Hinder Julian
AUT20020306 Hechenblaikner Patric
AUT20030205 Fischer Timo
AUT20030428 MaaR Pascal
Sonnweber Philipp
AUT20030513 Wegerer Jonas
162527 Veljovic Luca-llija

AUT20030911 Schrettl Marco
CZE20030617 LEPKA Filip

BAY 521436 Stocker Michael
AUT20030609 Reinbacher Valentin
AUT20020828 Posch Erik

Runden 5
AUT20020430 Musack Lisa
AUT20030829 Gratzer Viktoria
Lampert Ronja
AUT20021106 Holler Lena
AUT20020415 Schabus Maja
AUT20020221 Venier Eva-Maria
AUT20021218 Auf Der Klamm Jordan
Giesinger Vanessa
Riem Lea
Leitner Maria
Knobel Linda
AUT20030303 Drexel Nikola
Krdutler Leonie

CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
GER
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Natio

Jahr

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002

2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

Verein

CS Specialized Junior MTB

RV Dornbirn

TSV Bike Total Hartberg

RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen
RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks

Haibike Racing Team Haiming X
SBR-Team Pols

FC-Donald

OAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WIND
DO-BIKER BRUCK/MUR

GIANT Stattegg

LYKO KLUB Prachatice

Haibike Racing Team Haiming X
Union RV Dornbirn/Sport Gotthard
MTB Racing Team Tirol X

RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks

RSV Weer-Kolsass

Skoda Falch Radclub Schonwies X
OAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WIND
OAMTC RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
MTB Racing-Team Tirol X
Eleven Mercedes Mitas

Equipe Velo Oberland

GIANT Stattegg

TSV Bike Total Hartberg

RSV Weer-Kolsass

Haibike Racing Team Haiming
MTB-Team Hohenems

TSV Bike Total Hartberg

Altis The Bike Team

Skoda Falch Radclub Schonwies
Haibike Racing Team Haiming
MTB-Team Hohenems

OAMTC RV DIs Bikeshop Simplon
Haibike Racing Team Haiming X
MTB-Team Hohenems

Union RV Dornbirn

MTB-Team Hohenems

21.05.2016

TM Bundesland

VORARLBERG
STEIERMARK
OBEROSTERREICH
OBEROSTERREICH
VORARLBERG
TIROL
STEIERMARK
STEIERMARK
OBEROSTERREICH
STEIERMARK
STEIERMARK

TIROL
VORARLBERG
TIROL
VORARLBERG
TIROL

TIROL
OBEROSTERREICH
VORARLBERG
TIROL

DEUTSCHLAND
STEIERMARK
STEIERMARK

TIROL

TIROL
VORARLBERG
STEIERMARK
KARNTEN
TIROL

TIROL
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
TIROL
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG

Gesamt Diff
32:01.9
32:17.5
32:34.6
32:45.6
32:50.2 +48.3
32:51.8 +49.9
33:11.4 +1:09.5
33:24.4 +1:22.5
33:42.0 +1:40.1
34:16.9 +2:15.0
35:12.4 +3:10.5
35:25.1 +3:23.2
36:16.6 +4:14.7
36:34.6 +4:32.7
36:35.0 +4:33.1
37:02.6 +5:00.7
37:59.1 +5:57.2
38:13.5 +6:11.6
38:31.4 +6:29.5

+15.6
+32.7
+43.7

34:47.0 -1
35:24.3 -1

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS
36:36.0
37:36.6 +1:00.6
30:03.3 -1
31:03.5 -1
31:49.6 -1
32:20.6 -1
33:42.9 -1
34:27.1 -1
34:58.5 -1
37:36.7 -1
39:44.8 -1
30:55.2 -2

DNS

www.sportedv.com

info@sportedv.com
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